L24000331835

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ĉity/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900437465869

out of the control of the section of

2024 OCT -2 PM 4: 17
SECRETARY OF STATI

M

To.

Florida Department of State,

Articles of Organization Department.

From.

Pravin Mascarenhas

Commons Market LLC

1653 N Miami Ave,

Miami, FL 33138,

USA.

Tel: 9176871900

9/14/2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Adding a member to our organization "Commons Market LLC - Document No L24000331835 filed on 7/26/2024.

I the undersigned am an authorized member and agent the above mentioned organization

I the undersigned am an authorized member and agent the above mentioned organization and would request you to please add Mr. Ricardo Torres as an additional authorized member to this corporation.

Please find attached check for filing fee \$25.00 and forms duly filled and signed.

Sincerely

Pravin Mascarenhas.

Commons Market LLC.

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Cor	rporations			
	market LLC	·		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
77				
the enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	muted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Pravin Maxscarenhas			
	Name of Person			
	Commons Market LLC			
	Firm Company			
	1653 N Miami Ave			
		Address		
	Miami, Florida 33138			
		City State and Zip Code		
	pravin@ legendhospitatityII	c.com TAL 24 0		
		to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all: RRY C		
Pravin Mascurenhas		917 6871900 EF S		
Name o	t Person	City State and Zip Code c.com to be used for future annual report notification) all: 917 6871900 at (
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55,00 Filing Fee & □ \$60,00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Addres	·s:	Street Address:		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Commons Market LLC

Normal of Alice Landau Landau Landau Com-		
(A Florida Limited (A Florida Limited)	pany as it now appears on our records.) d Frability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparatorida document number $\frac{1.24000331835}{1.24000331835}$.	ny were filed on <u>7/26/2024</u>	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u>	ability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	obreviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:	NA	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	NA	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office gent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		2001 -2 PH 4 SECRETARY OF SEALLAHASSEE
	Emer Florida street address , Florida	I 17
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filled to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Ricardo Torres	1653 N Miami Ave, Miami, FL 33138, USA	■Add
			TRemove
			TChange
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			= Remove
			2026 OCT -2 PM & 17 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FL
			OCT -2 PM B
			E Sember C
			Change
			□Remove
			□ Change

Typed or printed name of signee

Pravin Mascarenhas